
Aspiration Network Leads & SLE/EYLP Support 2024-2025                                                                                                                             

 

Area Aspiration Network Lead 
 

SLE /EYLP 

CONSORTIUM 1   
Nuneaton East & 
Stockingford 
  

Katherine King 
Stockingford Nursery School 
King.k@welearn365.com 

Joanne Black (EYLP) 
Bedworth Heath Nursery School 
Black.j@welearn365.com  

CONSORTIUM 2  
Bedworth 

Katy Lee & Alison Winfield 
St Michaels CoE Academy 
Katy.lee@StMichaels.covmat.org  
Arden Forest Infant 
Winfield.a@welearn365.com  

 Katie Brown (SLE) 
St Nicolas CoE Academy 
Brown.k9@welearn365.com  

CONSORTIUM 3A 
North Warks & Watling 
Street 

Nicci Burton  
Atherstone Nursery School 
Head1002@welearn365.com  

Mary Moore (EYLP) 
Bedworth Heath Nursery School 
Moore.m6@welearn365.com  

CONSORTIUM 3B 
(North Warks)  
Coleshill & Kingbsury 

Nicci Burton  
Atherstone Nursery School 
Head1002@welearn365.com  

Mary Moore (EYLP) 
Bedworth Heath Nursery School 
Moore.m6@welearn365.com 

CONSORTIUM 4    
Nuneaton & Hartshill 

Katherine King 
Stockingford Nursery School  
King.k@welearn365.com 

Joanne Black (EYLP) 
Bedworth Heath Nursery School 
Black.j@welearn365.com 

CONSORTIUM 5  
Stratford, Henley & 
Studley 

Jennie Hopkins  
St Patricks Catholic Primary School  
Hopkins.j@welearn365.com 

Kelly Cusack 
Alcester Nursery Ltd 
anseyfslead@welearn365.com  

CONSORTIUM 6  
Bidford & Alcester 

Jennie Hopkins  
St Patricks Catholic Primary School  
Hopkins.j@welearn365.com 

Kelly Cusack 
Alcester Nursery Ltd 
anseyfslead@welearn365.com  

CONSORTIUM 7  
Kineton & Shipston 

Justine Clarke 
Shipston Primary School  
Clarke.c@welearn365.com  

Rhian Martin 
Priors Field School 
Martin.r5@welearn365.com  

CONSORTIUM 8A 
Leamington North 

Rachel Cooper 
St. Paul's C.Of E. Primary School 
Cooper.r@welearn365.com  

  

CONSORTIUM 8B 
Leamington South 
 

Amy Dougherty (MAT LEAVE) 
Whitnash Nursery School 
Dougherty.a@welearn365.com  

Cat Hanton (COVERING LEAD) 
Radford Semele Primary 
Hanton.c@welearn365.com 

CONSORTIUM 9             
Warwick & Southam 
 

Cathy Bignold 
Warwick Nursery School 
Head1022@welearn365.com  

M.Hutton admin support 
E.Dicken SLE support 
Dicken.e@welearn365.com  

CONSORTIUM 10  
Kenilworth 
 
 

Ellen Dicken covering lead role   
Dicken.e@welearn365.com  
 

  

CONSORTIUM 11         
Rugby Town 
 

Amy Shipp (MAT leave until Jan 25) 
Eastlands Primary School 
Shipp.a@welearn365.com  

M.Hutton & E.Dicken covering. 
Rugby groups amalgamated until 
new leads can be found. 

CONSORTIUM 12   
Rural Rugby & East  
 

M.Hutton & E.Dicken covering. 
Rugby groups amalgamated until new 
leads can be found. 

M.Hutton & E.Dicken covering. 
Rugby groups amalgamated until 
new leads can be found. 
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